
VALENTIJN - FOREST CUP
HECHTEL 13.2.2022

K.O.L.

Rune DE CLERCQ
TROL
Omloop : H:02
Afstand : 7520m
Tijd : 0:47:40 (6'20"/km)

4/40 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jorn KENNIS 0:42:06
2. Joris SMET 0:42:23
3. Mathis BROUWIER 0:46:51

1. 130 00:02:19 313m 7'24"/km
2. 118 00:02:48 00:05:07 459m 6'06"/km
3. 115 00:01:49 00:06:56 257m 7'04"/km
4. 101 00:01:53 00:08:49 259m 7'16"/km
5. 103 00:01:29 00:10:18 189m 7'51"/km
6. 107 00:02:51 00:13:09 443m 6'26"/km
7. 109 00:00:56 00:14:05 177m 5'16"/km
8. 110 00:01:11 00:15:16 185m 6'24"/km
9. 112 00:01:03 00:16:19 149m 7'03"/km

10. 114 00:01:06 00:17:25 170m 6'28"/km
11. 103 00:02:43 00:20:08 396m 6'52"/km
12. 106 00:02:38 00:22:46 440m 5'59"/km
13. 179 00:02:55 00:25:41 507m 5'45"/km
14. 177 00:02:55 00:28:36 538m 5'25"/km
15. 174 00:03:18 00:31:54 566m 5'50"/km
16. 173 00:00:41 00:32:35 103m 6'38"/km
17. 169 00:01:21 00:33:56 200m 6'45"/km
18. 172 00:03:22 00:37:18 502m 6'42"/km
19. 152 00:03:46 00:41:04 584m 6'27"/km
20. 157 00:01:58 00:43:02 333m 5'54"/km
21. 147 00:03:09 00:46:11 470m 6'42"/km
22. 146 00:00:49 00:47:00 130m 6'17"/km
23. 999 00:00:40 00:47:40 150m 4'27"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3716
https://www.helga-o.com

